Competition: Venue:
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU

1= Herts Phoenix Black 466 30 30 28 26 26

1= Norfolk Blue 466 26 28 30 30 28

3  Suffolk Maroon 442 28 24 24 28 22

4  Essex Red 434 22 26 26 24 30

5 Herts Pegasus Orange 402 24 22 22 22 24

Competition Results

HR
22
28
30
24
26

GP
30
22
28
26
24

2+2
26
28
30
24
22

MR
30
28
22
24
26

BT
30
26
24
22
28

CP
26
24
30
28
22

Date

30 Jan 2016
J SB SLJ STJ
22 28 26 30
30 30 28 28
26 26 24 24
24 22 30 26
28 24 22 22

T
26
28
24
30
22



Competition:
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village

Ranking
1=
1=

3
4
5

Team

Herts Phoenix

Norfolk
Suffolk
Essex

Herts Pegasus

OCOOONNOOOOITOIDAWNDN

Team Results

Colour Score
Black 466
Blue 466
Maroon 442
Red 434
Orange 402
Name Event
Dylan Nastri J
Dylan Nastri VJ
Freddie Westcott Price SLJ
Jake Bolton VJ
James Crick BT
James Crick CP
Justin Price SB
Justin Price STJ
Luke Adams BT
Luke Adams TT
Matthew Harvey SB
Matthew Harvey VJ
Nathan Hall CP
Nathan Hall STJ
Olamide Odupitan SLJ
Ryan Hoskins SB
Samson Wright STJ
Simon Hill BT
Simon Hill TT
Tobi Ekerin J
Tobi Ekerin SLJ

OR
30
26
28
22
24

Venue:
1+1 4x1 P6 OU
30 28 26 26
28 30 30 28
24 24 28 22
26 26 24 30
22 22 22 24
Perfl Perf2
18 18
41 44
1.91 2.00
34 31
3 4
5.00 5.50
45
5.32 5.28
4 3
6 4
50
39 42
6.50 7.50
6.10 5.46
2.14 2.08
50
5.12 5.50
15 15
6 6
11 3
1.88 1.86

HR GP
22 30
28 22
30 28
24 26
26 24

Perf3
18

43
0.00
34

5.00

5.42

44
7.50
6.23
2.12

5.56

1.82

Essex (red)

242 MR
26 30
28 28
30 22
24 24
22 26

Perf4

14

= o

_~

BT CP
30 26
26 24
24 30
22 28
28 22

Date

30 Jan 2016
J SB SLJ STJ
22 28 26 30
30 30 28 28
26 26 24 24
24 22 30 26
28 24 22 22

Best Ranking

18
44
2.00
34
23
5.50
45
5.42
15
15
50
44
7.50
6.23
2.14
50
5.56
42
13
11
1.88

3
2=
2
14
11
7
14
9
14
1
8=

T
26
28
24
30
22



Competition: Venue:
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU
1= Herts Phoenix Black 466 30 30 28 26 26
1= Norfolk Blue 466 26 28 30 30 28
3 Suffolk Maroon 442 28 24 24 28 22
4  Essex Red 434 22 26 26 24 30
5 Herts Pegasus Orange 402 24 22 22 22 24
Name Event Perfl Perf2
1 Lewis Ambler SB 51
1 Lewis Ambler STJ 6.20 6.32
2 Ciaron Whatmore SLJ 1.80 0.00
3 Isaac Taylor-Cummings CP 6.00 5.75
3 Isaac Taylor-Cummings STJ 5.58 5.48
4 James Carnell J 12 5
5 Alex Greaves SLJ 1.78 0.00
6 Flynn Presence TT 6 4
7 Finn Isted SB 51
7 Finn Isted VJ 44 41
8 Julian Snelling BT 6 15
8 Julian Snelling SLJ 1.74 1.84
9 Alistair Cockman BT 15 15
9 Alistair Cockman VJ 41 43
10 Freddie Hare STJ 5.54 5.56
11 Hugo Creasey BT 5 11
11 Hugo Creasey J 12 13
12 Vinnie Clarke SB 54
12 Vinnie Clarke TT 4 4
13 Kashton Kirby CP 6.00 6.50
13 Kashton Kirby VJ 43 41

Team Results

Herts Phoenix (black)

HR
22 30
28 22
30 28
24 26
26 24

GP

Perf3

6.12
1.68
5.75
5.50

15
1.76

43
15
1.85
15
43
5.42
15
13

5.75
40

2+2
26
28
30
24
22

MR
30
28
22
24
26

Perf4

11

15

BT CP
30 26
26 24
24 30
22 28
28 22

Date

30 Jan 2016
J SB SLJ STJ
22 28 26 30
30 30 28 28
26 26 24 24
24 22 30 26
28 24 22 22

Best Ranking

51
6.32
1.80
6.00
5.58

15
1.78

12

51

44

47
1.85

60

43
5.56

33

13

54

10
6.50

43

5=
1
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Competition: Venue:
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU
1= Herts Phoenix Black 466 30 30 28 26 26
1= Norfolk Blue 466 26 28 30 30 28
3 Suffolk Maroon 442 28 24 24 28 22
4  Essex Red 434 22 26 26 24 30
5 Herts Pegasus Orange 402 24 22 22 22 24
Name Event Perfl Perf2
1 Dylan Harrington TT 2 2
2 Gabriel Thornton STJ 4,32 4,52
3 Zac Harris CP 0.00 5.00
3 Zac Harris STJ 5.04 4.80
4 Ellis Turner SLJ 1.73 1.68
5 Ben Thorburn BT 15 15
5 Ben Thorburn TT 6 2
6 Milo Bowen J 15 13
6 Milo Bowen VJ 39 33
7 Jamie Roper J 17 14
7 Jamie Roper SB 50
8 Tom Bishop BT 4 7
8 Tom Bishop VJ 30 36
9 Charlie Bullock SB 50
9 Charlie Bullock VJ 25 25
10 Harry Cannon SB 48
10 Harry Cannon STJ 4.52 4.40
11 Joshua White CP 0.00 0.00
11 Joshua White SLJ 1.58 1.72
12 Fergus Grey BT 6 9
12 Fergus Grey SLJ 1.66 1.65

Team Results

Herts Pegasus (orange)

HR
22
28
30
24
26

GP
30
22
28
26
24

Perf3

4.72
5.50
5.22
1.70

15
14

36
14

22

4.42
0.00
1.68

15

1.72

2+2
26
28
30
24
22

MR
30
28
22
24
26

Perf4

15

BT
30
26
24
22
28

Best Ranking

CP
26
24
30
28
22

6

4.72
5.50
5.22
1.73

53

8
15
39
17
50
21
36
50
25
48

4.52
0.00
1.72

45

1.72

Date

30 Jan 2016
J SB SLJ STJ
22 28 26 30
30 30 28 28
26 26 24 24
24 22 30 26
28 24 22 22

10
14
8
13
11
3
9
7
10
4

12
13

15
12
15

12
5
14

T
26
28
24
30
22



Team Results

Norfolk (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village 30 Jan 2016
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU HR GP 2+2 MR BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
1= Herts Phoenix Black 466 30 30 28 26 26 22 30 26 30 30 26 22 28 26 30
1= Norfolk Blue 466 26 28 30 30 28 28 22 28 28 26 24 30 30 28 28
3 Suffolk Maroon 442 28 24 24 28 22 30 28 30 22 24 30 26 26 24 24
4  Essex Red 434 22 26 26 24 30 24 26 24 24 22 28 24 22 30 26
5  Herts Pegasus Orange 402 24 22 22 22 24 26 24 22 26 28 22 28 24 22 22
Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking
1 Malachi Lawson J 19 17 18 19 2
1 Malachi Lawson VJ 37 36 38 38 11
2 Kit Howlett SB 59 59 1
2 Kit Howlett STJ 5.84 5.10 5.62 5.84 5
3 David Macqueen BT 4 2 2 4 12 15
3 David Macqueen SLJ 1.75 1.81 1.86 1.86 7
4 Ben Smith BT 15 15 15 14 59 2
4 Ben Smith SLJ 1.72 0.00 1.67 1.72 13
5 Liam Clare VJ 41 39 38 41 9
6 Seb Edwards CP 5.00 5.25 0.00 5.25 9
6 Seb Edwards VJ 38 39 42 42 8
7 Barney Clarke TT 2 6 2 1 11 =
8 Riley Kemp SLJ 1.95 1.95 1.97 1.97 3
9 Henry Whall SB 57 57 2
9 Henry Whall STJ 5.08 5.38 5.10 5.38 11
10 Conrad Winter J 19 20 18 20 1
10 Conrad Winter STJ 5.70 5.96 6.01 6.01 3
11 Benjamin Polley BT 3 4 9 10 26 10
11 Benjamin Polley CP 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 6
12 Ryan Wood SB 44 44 15
13 Harvey Green TT 6 4 0 4 14 2

T
26
28
24
30
22



Competition:
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village

Ranking
1=
1=

3
4
5

Team

Herts Phoenix

Norfolk
Suffolk
Essex

Herts Pegasus

OCoooo~N~NOOOGITOAABRAWWNDNE

Team Results

Colour
Black
Blue
Maroon
Red
Orange

Name

Joel Burgess

Finn Howes

Finn Howes

Ben Cone

Ben Cone

Ben Diaby

Ben Diaby

Victor Tocca
Victor Tocca
Ethan Hodds
Barney McCallum
Barney McCallum
Vaughan Beckham
Vaughan Beckham
Oliver Hart

Isaac Phillips
Diego Amorin
Diego Amorin
Chase Hodds
Chase Hodds
Luke Hart

Score

Event
STJ
SB
STJ
SB
TT
BT
VJ
CP
VJ
CP
J
SLJ
SB
SLJ
J
SLJ
BT
VJ
BT
STJ
TT

466
466
442
434
402

OR
30
26
28
22
24

Venue:
1+1 4x1 P6 OU
30 28 26 26
28 30 30 28
24 24 28 22
26 26 24 30
22 22 22 24
Perfl Perf2
5.86 5.78
47
5.20 5.06
51
6 4
15 13
36 34
7.50 7.25
43 39
5.25 5.75
0 5
0.00 1.94
52
1.55 0.00
12 15
1.78 1.82
4 5
41 41
9 15
5.28 5.20
6 2

HR GP
22 30
28 22
30 28
24 26
26 24

Perf3
5.84

5.26

33
0.00
40
6.25
16
0.00

1.56
15
1.86
45

5.40
3

Suffolk (maroon)

2+2
26
28
30
24
22

MR
30
28
22
24
26

Perf4

0

Date

30 Jan 2016
BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
30 26 22 28 26 30
26 24 30 30 28 28
24 30 26 26 24 24
22 28 24 22 30 26
28 22 28 24 22 22

Best Ranking
5.86 4
47
5.26
51 =
10 =
38 7
36
7.50
43
6.25
16
1.94
52
1.56
15
1.86
16
45
34
5.40
11

=

=
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Competition:
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village

Ranking Code Team

b~ wWwNBEF

02
05
04
03
01

Herts Phoenix
Suffolk

Norfolk

Herts Pegasus
Essex

Results Sheet

Colour

Black
Maroon
Blue
Orange
Red

Venue:

Heat Final
0.0 1:20.5
0.0 1:21.9
0.0 1:22.7
0.0 1:25.7
0.0 1:28.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:20.5
1:21.9
1:22.7
1:25.7
1:28.0

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
30 Jan 2016



Competition:
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village

Ranking Code Team

b~ wWwNBEF

02
04
01
05
03

Herts Phoenix
Norfolk

Essex

Suffolk

Herts Pegasus

Results Sheet

Colour

Black
Blue
Red
Maroon
Orange

Venue:

Heat Final
0.0 25.2
0.0 25.6
0.0 26.2
0.0 26.4
0.0 26.8

1+ 1 Lap Relay

Performance

25.2
25.6
26.2
26.4
26.8

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
30 Jan 2016



Competition:

Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village

Ranking Code Team

b~ wWwNBEF

04
02
01
05
03

Norfolk

Herts Phoenix
Essex

Suffolk

Herts Pegasus

Results Sheet

Colour

Blue
Black
Red
Maroon
Orange

Venue:
Heat Final
50.9 0.0
51.1 0.0
52.4 0.0
52.7 0.0
53.8 0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

50.9
511
52.4
52.7
53.8

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
30 Jan 2016



Competition:
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village

Ranking Code Team

b~ wWwNBEF

04
05
02
01
03

Norfolk

Suffolk

Herts Phoenix
Essex

Herts Pegasus

Results Sheet

Colour

Blue
Maroon
Black
Red
Orange

Venue:

Heat Final
1:23.1 0.0
1:23.6 0.0
1:24.3 0.0
1:26.3 0.0
1:31.2 0.0

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:23.1
1:23.6
1:24.3
1:26.3
1:31.2

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
30 Jan 2016



Competition:
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village

Ranking Code Team

b~ wWwNBEF

01
04
02
03
05

Essex

Norfolk

Herts Phoenix
Herts Pegasus
Suffolk

Results Sheet

Colour

Red
Blue
Black
Orange
Maroon

Over and Under Relay

Venue:

Heat Final
0.0 1:07.7
0.0 1:11.1
0.0 1:11.7
0.0 1:11.8
0.0 1:16.2

Performance

1:.07.7
1:11.1
1:11.7
1:11.8
1:16.2

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
30 Jan 2016



Competition:
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village

Ranking Code Team

b~ wWwNBEF

05
04
03
01
02

Suffolk

Norfolk

Herts Pegasus
Essex

Herts Phoenix

Results Sheet

Colour

Maroon
Blue
Orange
Red
Black

Venue:

Heat Final
0.0 59.4
0.0 1:01.3
0.0 1:.01.5
0.0 1:01.8
0.0 1:03.3

Hurdles Relay

Performance

59.4
1:01.3
1:01.5
1:01.8
1:03.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
30 Jan 2016



Competition:

Results Sheet

Grand Prix

Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village

Ranking Code Team

b~ wWwNBEF

02
05
01
03
04

Herts Phoenix
Suffolk

Essex

Herts Pegasus
Norfolk

Colour

Black
Maroon
Red
Orange
Blue

Venue:

Heat Final
0.0 54.2
0.0 56.8
0.0 57.3
0.0 57.4
0.0 58.0

Performance

54.2
56.8
57.3
57.4
58.0

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
30 Jan 2016



Results Sheet

Balance Test

Competition: Venue: Date
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village 30 Jan 2016
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Herts Phoenix Black 140 30
2 Herts Pegasus Orange 119 28
3 Norfolk Blue 97 26
4 Suffolk Maroon 88 24
5 Essex Red 80 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 Herts Phoenix Black 9 Alistair Cockman 60
2 Norfolk Blue 4 Ben Smith 59
3 Herts Pegasus Orange 5 Ben Thorburn 53
4 Herts Phoenix Black 8 Julian Snelling 47
5 Herts Pegasus Orange 12 Fergus Grey 45
6 Essex Red 14 Simon Hill 42
7 Suffolk Maroon 4 Ben Diaby 38
8 Suffolk Maroon 12 Chase Hodds 34
9 Herts Phoenix Black 11 Hugo Creasey 33
10 Norfolk Blue 11 Benjamin Polley 26
11 Essex Red 5 James Crick 23
12 Herts Pegasus Orange 8 Tom Bishop 21
13 Suffolk Maroon 11 Diego Amorin 16
14 Essex Red 7 Luke Adams 15
15 Norfolk Blue 3 David Macqueen 12



Results Sheet Chest Push
Competition: Venue: Date
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village 30 Jan 2016
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Suffolk Maroon 13.75 30
2 Essex Red 13.00 28
3 Herts Phoenix Black 12.50 26
4 Norfolk Blue 11.00 24
5 Herts Pegasus Orange 5.50 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Essex Red 9 Nathan Hall 7.50
2 Suffolk Maroon 5 Victor Tocca 7.50
3 Herts Phoenix Black 13 Kashton Kirby 6.50
4 Suffolk Maroon 6 Ethan Hodds 6.25
5 Herts Phoenix Black 3 Isaac Taylor-Cummings 6.00
6 Norfolk Blue 11 Benjamin Polley 5.75
7 Essex Red 5 James Crick 5.50
8 Herts Pegasus Orange 3 Zac Harris 5.50
9 Norfolk Blue 6 Seb Edwards 5.25
Herts Pegasus Orange 11 Joshua White 0.00



Competition: Venue:
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Norfolk Blue 39
2 Herts Pegasus Orange 32
3 Suffolk Maroon 31
4 Essex Red 29
5 Herts Phoenix Black 28
Ranking Colour BibNo Name
1 Norfolk Blue 10 Conrad Winter
2 Norfolk Blue 1 Malachi Lawson
3 Essex Red 2 Dylan Nastri
4 Herts Pegasus Orange 7 Jamie Roper
5 Suffolk Maroon 7 Barney McCallum
6 Suffolk Maroon 9 Oliver Hart
7 Herts Pegasus Orange 6 Milo Bowen
8 Herts Phoenix Black 4 James Carnell
9 Herts Phoenix Black 11 Hugo Creasey
10 Essex Red 15 Tobi Ekerin

Results Sheet

Points

30

28

26

24

22
Best
20
19
18
17
16
15
15
15
13
11

Javelin

Date

30 Jan 2016



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Norfolk Blue 160
2 Herts Phoenix Black 156
3 Suffolk Maroon 150
4 Herts Pegasus Orange 148
5 Essex Red 145
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Norfolk Blue 2 Kit Howlett
2 Norfolk Blue 9 Henry Whall
3 Herts Phoenix Black 12 Vinnie Clarke
4 Suffolk Maroon 8 Vaughan Beckham
5= Herts Phoenix Black 1 Lewis Ambler
= Herts Phoenix Black 7 Finn Isted
= Suffolk Maroon 3 Ben Cone
= Essex Red 8 Matthew Harvey
8= Essex Red 12 Ryan Hoskins
= Herts Pegasus Orange 7 Jamie Roper
= Herts Pegasus Orange 9 Charlie Bullock
12 Herts Pegasus Orange 10 Harry Cannon
13 Suffolk Maroon 2 Finn Howes
14 Essex Red 6 Justin Price
15 Norfolk Blue 12 Ryan Wood

Hertfordshire Sports Village

Points

Total

59
57
54
52
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
48
47
45
44

30
28
26
24
22

Speed Bounce

Date
30 Jan 2016



Competition: Venue:
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Essex Red 6.02
2 Norfolk Blue 5.55
3 Herts Phoenix Black 5.43
4 Suffolk Maroon 5.36
5 Herts Pegasus Orange 5.17
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Essex Red 10 Olamide Odupitan
2 Essex Red 3 Freddie Westcott Price
3 Norfolk Blue 8 Riley Kemp
4 Suffolk Maroon 7 Barney McCallum
5 Essex Red 15 Tobi Ekerin
6 Suffolk Maroon 10 Isaac Phillips
7 Norfolk Blue 3 David Macqueen
8 Herts Phoenix Black 8 Julian Snelling
9 Herts Phoenix Black 2 Ciaron Whatmore
10 Herts Phoenix Black 5 Alex Greaves
11 Herts Pegasus Orange 4 Ellis Turner
12 Herts Pegasus Orange 11 Joshua White
13 Norfolk Blue 4 Ben Smith
14 Herts Pegasus Orange 12 Fergus Grey
15 Suffolk Maroon 8 Vaughan Beckham

Results Sheet

Standing Long Jump

Points

Best

2.14
2.00
1.97
1.94
1.88
1.86
1.86
1.85
1.80
1.78
1.73
1.72
1.72
1.72
1.56

30
28
26
24
22

Date
30 Jan 2016



Competition: Venue:
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Herts Phoenix Black 17.46
2 Norfolk Blue 17.23
3 Essex Red 17.21
4 Suffolk Maroon 16.52
5 Herts Pegasus Orange 14.46
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Herts Phoenix Black 1 Lewis Ambler
2 Essex Red 9 Nathan Hall
3 Norfolk Blue 10 Conrad Winter
4 Suffolk Maroon 1 Joel Burgess
5 Norfolk Blue 2 Kit Howlett
6 Herts Phoenix Black 3 Isaac Taylor-Cummings
7 Herts Phoenix Black 10 Freddie Hare
8 Essex Red 13 Samson Wright
9 Essex Red 6 Justin Price
10 Suffolk Maroon 12 Chase Hodds
11 Norfolk Blue 9 Henry Whall
12 Suffolk Maroon 2 Finn Howes
13 Herts Pegasus Orange 3 Zac Harris
14 Herts Pegasus Orange 2 Gabriel Thornton
15 Herts Pegasus Orange 10 Harry Cannon

Results Sheet

Standing Triple Jump

Points

Best

6.32
6.23
6.01
5.86
5.84
5.58
5.56
5.56
5.42
5.40
5.38
5.26
5.22
4.72
4.52

30
28
26
24
22

Date
30 Jan 2016



Results Sheet

Target Throw

Competition: Venue: Date
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village 30 Jan 2016
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Essex Red 28 30
2 Norfolk Blue 25 28
3 Herts Phoenix Black 22 26
4 Suffolk Maroon 21 24
5 Herts Pegasus Orange 14 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 Essex Red 7 Luke Adams 15
2 Norfolk Blue 13 Harvey Green 14
3 Essex Red 14 Simon Hill 13
4 Herts Phoenix Black 6 Flynn Presence 12
5= Norfolk Blue 7 Barney Clarke 11
= Suffolk Maroon 14 Luke Hart 11
7= Herts Phoenix Black 12 Vinnie Clarke 10
7= Suffolk Maroon 3 Ben Cone 10
9 Herts Pegasus Orange 5 Ben Thorburn 8
10 Herts Pegasus Orange 1 Dylan Harrington 6



Results Sheet

Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village 30 Jan 2016
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Herts Phoenix Black 130 30
2 Suffolk Maroon 124 28
3 Essex Red 122 26
4 Norfolk Blue 121 24
5 Herts Pegasus Orange 100 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Suffolk Maroon 11 Diego Amorin 45
= Essex Red 2 Dylan Nastri 44
= Herts Phoenix Black 7 Finn Isted 44
4 Essex Red 8 Matthew Harvey 44
5 Herts Phoenix Black 9 Alistair Cockman 43
6 Herts Phoenix Black 13 Kashton Kirby 43
7 Suffolk Maroon 5 Victor Tocca 43
8 Norfolk Blue 6 Seb Edwards 42
9 Norfolk Blue 5 Liam Clare 41
10 Herts Pegasus Orange 6 Milo Bowen 39
11 Norfolk Blue 1 Malachi Lawson 38
12 Suffolk Maroon 4 Ben Diaby 36
13 Herts Pegasus Orange 8 Tom Bishop 36
14 Essex Red 4 Jake Bolton 34
15 Herts Pegasus Orange 9 Charlie Bullock 25



Competition:
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village

Ranking Code Team

b~ wWwNBEF

05
04
02
01
03

Suffolk

Norfolk

Herts Phoenix
Essex

Herts Pegasus

Results Sheet

Colour

Maroon
Blue
Black
Red
Orange

Venue:

Heat Final
0.0 51.6
0.0 525
0.0 52.8
0.0 52.8
0.0 57.0

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Performance

51.6
52.5
52.8
52.8
57.0

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
30 Jan 2016



Competition:
Fun in Athletics East Regional Final 2016 Under 11 Boys Hertfordshire Sports Village

Ranking Code Team

b~ wWwNBEF

02
04
03
01
05

Herts Phoenix
Norfolk

Herts Pegasus
Essex

Suffolk

Results Sheet

Colour

Black
Blue
Orange
Red
Maroon

Venue:

Heat Final
0.0 39.3
0.0 40.6
0.0 41.9
0.0 42.3
0.0 42.4

Medley Relay

Performance

39.3
40.6
41.9
42.3
42.4

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
30 Jan 2016



